
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-top-cover-assembly
7/4/25

201HH 7.5HP 1PH Top Cover
Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-top-cover-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-top-cover-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 6012181 Dust Hood  1

2 6012091 Screw M6 x 1.0P x 10Lg 18

3 6012182 Spring Washer 6.1mm x 12.3 18

4 6012183 Flat Washer 6.6mm x 13 x 1T 18

5 6012184 Upper Cover  1

6 6012066 Socket Head Cap Screw M8 x 1.25P x 25Lg 10

7 6012185 Cast Hinge Half  4

8 6012079 Nut M10 x 1.5P 4

9 6012186 Socket Head Cap Screw M10 x 1.5P x 60Lg 2

10 6012187 Deflection Plate  1

11 6012188 Top Cover  1

12 6012189 Handle  1

13 6012067 Lock Washer 8.2mm x 15.4 6

14 6012097 Hex Nut M8 x 1.25P 10

15 6012190 Special Screw  2

16 6012191 Cylinder  2

17 6012192 Warning Label  1

18 6012282 Screw w/ Washer M6 x 1.0P x 10Lg 4

19 6012283 Shoulder Screw  2

20 6012284 Shoulder Screw  2

21 6012285 Check Nut M8 x 1.25P 2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791267-5

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-top-cover-assembly

